3 de Abril

[8h

[9h

[10h

[11h

[12h

[13h

[14h

[15h

[16h

[17h

[18h

[19h

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

4 de Abril

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

Atividade Senior

5 de Abril

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

Outdoor

6 de Abril

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

Pilates




7 de Abril

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

Porbatuka

Caricaturas

Frederico Morais Legasea

Estrella Galicia Sunset

8 de Abril

Millennium Beach Tennis

Skate Impact Zone

Aula de Surf

Caricaturas

Frederico Morais Legasea

Estrella Galicia Sunset




